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Landshut

DEUTSCHLANDCUP WOMEN
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Game No. Home

1

2

3

SVK
GER
FRA
HUN
GER
GER

Guest
HUN

FRA
SVK
FRA
SVK
HUN

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
18.

SVK:

GER:

FRA:

HUN:
GER:
GER:

8.

16.

15.

1.

17.

As of SAT 9 NOV 2024

TOTHOVA Ema

HARK Ronja

ROZIER Clara

DABASI Reka

HADRASCHEK EISENSCHMID Nicola

NIX Emily

Best Players
HUN:

FRA:
SVK:
FRA:
SVK:
HUN:

18.

19.

15.

14.

1.

77.

HUSZAK Alexandra
BAUDRIT Lore
KOSECKA Romana
GALBRUN Sehana
RISIANOVA Andrea

LEIDT Madie
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